
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

9 

5 

99 

10 

27 

90 

202 

Name 

Giuseppe Bodega Fulvio Ferri 

Silvano Bolzoni Andrea Marchesini 

Luca  Panizzi 

Enrico Riccardi 

Giovanni Tagliente 

Denis Babuin 

Francesco Palmisano 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Team 

Meteco Corse 

Bolza Corse 

Lema Racing 

Elitcar Sport 

Gretaracing Lucania-XEO Gr. 

Bolza Corse 

Crystalcars 

Vehicle 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Best Tm 

1:32.663 

1:32.742 

1:33.046 

1:34.258 

1:35.219 

1:36.086 

1:38.306 

Diff 

0.079 

0.383 

1.595 

2.556 

3.423 

5.643 

Laps 

11 

9 

9 

11 

10 

8 

10 

Class 

Classe A 

GTM 

GT4 

Classe A 

Classe A 

Classe A 

GTM 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 22.7.2022. 14:56:02 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Drago Božič; Sanjin Paro 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2022. 

00 - FREE PRACTICE 

ATCC 1 + ATCC 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.7.2022. 14:30 


